

Gurjant Singh Vs General Public GW-11-2019
CNR-PBSGD1-000601-2019

Present: Sh. JS Azzee, Adv counsel for petitioner.
Respondent ex-parte.

PW-1 to PW-3 is present and examined through duly sworn affidavit. No other PW is present today. Petitioner Gurjant Singh has closed his evidence. Now, the present case stands adjourned to 24.09.2021 for ex-parte arguments.

Date of order : 13.08.2021

(Indu Bala),
ACJ(SD), Moonak
(UID-PB00368).

Rachna Stenographer-III