

Gurjant Singh Vs. General Public GW-11-2019
CNR-PBSGB0-000601-2019

Present : Sh. S.S. Sidhu, Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant exparte.

Shri S.S. Sidhu, Advocate has filed power of attorney on behalf of plaintiff. Plaintiff Gurjant Singh closed his evidence. At request the present case is adjourned to 06.10.2021 for exparte arguments.

Date of order : 24.09.2021

(Indu Bala),
ACJ(SD), Moonak,
(UID-PB00368).

Kamalpreet Kaur Stenographer-II