

CNR No: PBKPF40000522022

CIS No: GW-11-2022

Navneet Kaur VS General Public

Present: Sh. KULWANT SINGH SEHGAL Advocate for the
petitioner.

Respondents served but none has appeared on behalf of
the respondents. It is already 4.00 p.m. As such, respondents are
proceeded as exparte. Now, to come up on 12.10.2022 for exparte
evidence of the petitioner.

Dated:20.07.2022
dhian

(Dr Gurpreet Kaur)
Principal Judge, Family Court, Camp Court at
Bholath
UID NO . PB00221