

CNR No: PBKPF40000642022

CIS No: GW-13-2022

Mandeep Kaur VS Jaspal Singh

Present: Sh. LAKHBIR SINGH Advocate for the petitioner.
Sh. Suresh Chopra, Advocate for the respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 exparte.

No PW is present. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, case stands adjourned to 21.12.2022, for remaining petitioner's evidence, at own responsibility.

Dated: 12.10.2022
dhian

(Dr Gurpreet Kaur)
Principal Judge, Family Court, Camp Court at
Bholath
UID NO . PB00221